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Federklammer - Kreis Clip - Seegerring - DIN 471 - 275mm

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/federklammer-kreis-clip-seegerring-din-471-275mm

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Abmessungen
Farbe

Material
Materialklasse
Modell

182316
9502912357933
Techniparts 3
Circlips

As gemonteerde borgveer
27.50

27.50

0.50

390.00 Kg

275 x5

Zwart
Verenstaal

5,15
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As gemonteerde Seegerring / Circlip
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